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WHITE WINES  -  BY THE GLASS

LONGBEACH  |  CHENIN BLANC 8
Light straw colour with lovely ripe, attractive rounded fruit, fresh floral nose and an exciting balance  |  Western Cape, South Africa  |  2019  |  12.5% abv  |  100% Chenin Blanc  |  Vg

175ml 250ml Bottle

4.50 6.00 18.00

ANCORA  |  PINOT GRIGIO 8
Crisp, dry white with citrus aromas and light spicy notes, a honeyed fruit and a lemony acidity balance  |  Pavia, Italy  |  2018  |  12.5% abv  |  100% Pinot Grigio  |  Vg

5.00 7.00 21.00

RED WINES  -  BY THE GLASS

ESTAMPADO  |  BONARDA CABERNET 8
Select grapes make a smooth, full-bodied wine with a touch of chocolate and spice  |  Mendoza, Argentina  |  2019  |  13.0% abv  |  Bonarda, Cabernet Sauvignon & Tempranillo

EL NINTO DE PAPER  |  TINTO 8
Ripe fruits with a hint of spice and a bright balanced palate with soft tannins  |  Valencia, Spain  |  2019  |  12.5% abv  |  33% Garnacha, 33% Shiraz & 33% Monastrell  |  Vg

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

- 4.50 6.00 18.00

- 4.75 6.50 19.00

SANTA MACARENA  |  PINOT NOIR 8
Bright, aromatic & fresh, with subtle oak and delicate sweet red fruit flavours  |  D.O. Valle de Aconcagua, Chile  |  2019  |  14.0% abv  |  100% Pinot Noir  |  Vg

DE ALTO CRIANZA  |  RIOJA 8
Aromatic & intense with aromas of wild berries, fresh, fruity & well balanced  |  Rioja, Spain  |  2016  |  13.5% abv  |  90% Tempranillo, 5% Garnacha & 5% Mazuelo  |  Vg

27.00

27.00

RED WINES  -  BY THE BOTTLE Bottle

MONT ROCHER  |  VIOGNIER 8
Full bodied, with rich tropical fruits, tangy citrus and finishing with a distinct spiciness  |  Pays d’Oc, France  |  2019  |  13.0% abv  |  100% Viognier  |  Vg

CLOUD FACTORY  |  SAUVIGNON BLANC 8
Aromatic nose of lime, pepper & nettle, with a palate of crisp lime, gooseberry & tropical fruits  |  Marlborough, New Zealand  |  2019  |  13.0% abv  |  100% Sauvignon Blanc  |  V

24.00

27.00

WHITE WINES  -  BY THE BOTTLE Bottle

SOLIGO  |  PROSECCO 8
Citrus fruits & green apple on the nose with a fine palate & a delicate mousse with a lingering finish  |  Veneto, Italy  |  Non Vintage  |  11.0% abv  |  100% Glera

8.00 30.00

SPARKLING WINES  -  BY THE GLASS 200ml Bottle

BORSAO ROSADO  |  ROSE 8
Delicate pink colour with aromas of ripe berry fruit and strawberry and a dry and well-balanced palate  |  Campo de Borja, Spain  |  2018  |  13.5% abv  |  100% Garnacha  |  Vg

MAISON DE VIGNERON  |  ROSE 8
Dry yet fruity finish with a wild berry aromas and crunchy acidity on the finish  |  Gascony, France  |  2019  |  12.0% abv  |  Tannat, Merlot & Cabernet Franc  |  Vg

- 4.50 6.25 18.00

- 4.75 6.50 19.00

ROSE WINES  -  BY THE GLASS 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

WISTON ESTATE  |  BRUT 8
Refreshing and elegant with a fine complex finish with pure fruit character  |  South Downs, West Sussex  |  Non Vintage  |  12.0% abv  |  Chardonnay, Pinot Noir & Meunier  |  Vg

50.00

SPARKLING WINES  -  BY THE BOTTLE Bottle

WINE LIST

FAMILIA CASSONE FINCA LA FLORENCIA  |  MALBEC 8
Deep, rich purple colour with an intense and powerful nose and a pepper and spice palate with a smooth finish  |  Mendoza, Argentina  |  2019  |  14.0% abv  |  100% Malbec  |  V

30.00

PLEASE INFORM US OF ANY GUESTS’ ALLERGIES OR DIETARY REQUIREMENTS WHEN PLACING YOUR ORDERS. 

V  -  VEGETARIAN  |  Vg  -  VEGAN  |  Vga  -  VEGAN AVAILABLE  |  Gf  -  GLUTEN FREE  |  Gfa  -  GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE 

1  -  NUTS  |  2  -  MILK  |  3  -  CELERY  |  4  -  CRUSTACEANS  |  5  -  EGGS  |  6  -  PEANUTS  |  7  -  GLUTEN  |  8  -  MUSTARD  |  9  -  SESAME   |  10  -  SOY  |  11  -  SHELLFISH 

SOFT DRINKS

NAVAS DRINKS  |  TONICS
tonic  |  light tonic  |  garden tonic  |  ginger beer  |  ginger ale  |  Vg

COCA-COLA  |  SOFT DRINKS
coke zero  |  diet coke  |  Vg

EAGER  |  FRUIT JUICES
cloudy apple  |  cranberry  |  orange (no bits!)  |  pineapple  |  tomato  |  Vg

SOFT DRINKS
orange cordial  |  blackcurrant cordial  |  V

Pint Unit

- 1.70

- 1.00

3.20 -

1.00 -

Half

-

-

0.50

1.65

Dash

-

-

0.65

0.50

HOT DRINKS

5.20SNACK BOWLS
broad bean chilli flakes  |  wasabi peas 8  |  wasabi nuts 1,8  |  salted peanut 6  |  Vg & Gf

SOFT DRINKS BAR SNACKS

HOT DRINKS

TEA
breakfast tea  |  Vg*

LONG COFFEES
cappuccino  |  flat white  |  latte  |  Vg*

CHOCOLATE DRINKS
hot chocolate  |  caffè mocha  |  V

Unit

2.00

2.75

2.75

HOT DRINKS

Unit

KOPKE  |  FINE TAWNY 8
Aromas of ripe & honeyed fruit with vanilla, a smooth & round palate full of rich flavours  |  Douro, Portugal  |  Non Vintage  |  19.5% abv  |  Traditional blend of grapes

- - - 60.00

PORT  -  BY THE GLASS 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle50ml

6.00

FEVER TREE  |  SOFT DRINKS
lemonade  |  Vg

- 1.00--

ALL OUR CANS AND BOTTLES 
ARE LISTED SEPARATELY,
PLEASE ASK THE STAFF
FOR THE LATEST LIST

SPECIALITY TEAS
earl grey  |  green tea  |  peppermint  |  Vg*

2.75

ESPRESSO & AMERICANO
americano  |  americano with milk  |  single espresso  |  double espresso  |  Vg*

2.00

1.20BROWN BAG CRISPS
cheddar & onion 2  |  salt & vinegar 2   |  tiger prawn 11  |  chilli  |  bacon 2  |  rosemary & salt  |  salted  |  Vg & Gf

1.60VEGETABLE CRISPS
beetroot, carrot & parsnip
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V  -  VEGETARIAN  |  Vg  -  VEGAN  |  Vga  -  VEGAN AVAILABLE  |  Gf  -  GLUTEN FREE  |  Gfa  -  GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE 

EAST LONDON  |  GIN
40.0% abv  |  London  |  London Dry Gin  |  citrus  |  juniper  |  spice  |  @DistillinginE3  |  Vg & Gf

3.75 6.25IAN MACLEOD  |  PIG’S NOSE
40.0% abv  |  Scotland  |  Blended Whisky  |  creamy  |  sweet  |  caramel  |  Vg & Gf

3.75 6.25

UK PREMIUM WHISKYS

GLEN SCOTIA  |  DOUBLE CASK
46.0% abv  |  Kintyre  |  Campbeltown Single Malt  |  toffee  |  salted caramel  |  vanilla  |  @GlenScotiaMalts  |  Vg & Gf

GLENALLACHIE  |  12yo
46.0% abv  |  Aberlour  |  Speyside Single Malt  |  butterscotch  |  honey  |  marzipan  |  @TheGlenAllachie  |  Vg & Gf

8.80

8.70

KINGSBARNS  |  DREAM TO DRAM
46.0% abv  |  Fife  |  Lowland Single Malt  |  light  |  delicate  |  fruity  |  @KingsbarnsDist  |  Vg & Gf

9.30

COTSWOLDS  |  FOUNDERS CHOICE
60.9% abv  |  Cotswold  |  English Single Malt  |  rich  |  intense  |  oak  |  @Cotswoldistill  |  Vg & Gf

11.20

KILCHOMAN  |  SANAIG
46.0% abv  |  Islay  |  Islay Single Malt  |  dried fruit  |  spices  |  smoky character  |  @Kilchomanwhisky  |  Vg & Gf

10.30

GLENDRONACH  |  12yo
43.0% abv  |  Aberdeenshire  |  Highland Single Malt  |  sweet  |  creamy  |  spicy  |  @Glendronach  |  Vg & Gf

9.50

5.90

5.80

7.20

6.30

6.00

5.70

Single Double UK WHITE RUMS

CORNISH DISTILLERY  |  MOONCURSER
37.5% abv  |  Cornwall  |  Spiced Rum  |  vanilla  |  orange  |  caramel  |  @britishrum  |  Vg & Gf

RUM BOTHY  |  SPICED
40.0% abv  |  Forfar  |  Spiced Rum  |  saffron  |  orange  |  mixed spice  |  @rumbothy  |  Vg & Gf

6.50

8.30

CORNISH DISTILLERY  |  MORVENNA
37.5% abv  |  Cornwall  |  White Rum  |  fruity  |  buttery  |  fresh  |  @britishrum  |  Vg & Gf

6.50

J GOW  |  SPICED
40.0% abv  |  Orkney  |  Spiced Rum  |  ginger  |  rounded sweetness  |  warming finish  |  @JGowRum  |  Vg & Gf

6.20

SALFORD  |  GOLDEN SPICED
40.0% abv  |  Manchester  |  Spiced Rum  |  vanilla  |  cinnamon  |  dried fruit  |  @SalfordRum  |  Vg & Gf

8.60

4.00

4.00

5.20

5.30

5.60

Single Double

TWO DRIFTERS  |  WHITE
40.0% abv  |  Devon  |  White Rum  |  crisp  |  fresh  |  fruity  |  @2driftersdevon  |  Vg & Gf

8.60

TWO DRIFTERS  |  DARK
40.0% abv  |  Devon  |  Dark Rum  |  treacle  |  full bodied  |  burnt sugar  |  @2driftersdevon  |  Vg & Gf

8.60

5.60

5.60

SCRATCH  |  FAITHFUL
42.0% abv  |  Hertfordshire  |  White Rum  |  molasses  |  vanilla  |  cinnamon  |  Vg & Gf

8.60

ROSEMULLION  |  SPICED
40.0% abv  |  Cornwall  |  Spiced Rum  |  warming  |  spicy  |  balanced  |  Vg & Gf

8.50

5.60

5.50

UK GINS

ARBIKIE  |  NADAR
43.0% abv  |  Arbroath  |  Climate Positive Single Estate Pea Gin  |  smooth  |  silky  |  refreshing  |  @Arbikie  |  Vg & Gf

BIMBER  |  DA HONG PAO TEA
51.8% abv  |  London  |  Tea Infused Gin  |  earthy  |  floral  |  sweet  |  @BimberLondon  |  Vg & Gf

8.40

8.70

EIGHT LANDS  |  ORGANIC SPEYSIDE
46.0% abv  |  Keith  |  London Dry Gin  |  sweet juniper  |  red berry  |  citrus  |  @eight_lands  |  Vg & Gf

8.30

GLASWEGIN  |  ORIGINAL
41.1% abv  |  Glasgow  |  Scottich Gin  |  smooth  |  strong juniper  |  lime  |  @Glaswegin1  |  Vg & Gf

8.30

PORT OF LEITH  |  LIND & LIME
44.0% abv  |  Leith  |  London Dry Gin  |  crisp  |  complex  |  citrus  |  @LindAndLime  |  Vg & Gf

8.20

ELECTRIC SPIRIT CO.  |  ACHROOUS
41.0% abv  |  Edinburgh  |  London Dry Gin  |  herbaceous  |  earthy  |  sweet juniper  |  @ElecSpiritCo  |  Vg & Gf

8.30

MASON’S  |  DISTILLER’S STRENGTH
53.0% abv  |  Yorkshire  |  Dry Yorkshire Gin  |  orange citrus  |  earthy  |  warm spice  |  @MasonsGin  |  Vg & Gf

8.70

5.30

5.40

5.30

5.20

5.30

5.70

5.70

Single Double

THUNDERFLOWER  |  ORIGINAL
42.0% abv  |  Devon  |  Devon Dry Gin  |  silky  |  cardamom  |  spicy  |  @ThundrFlowerGin  |  Vg & Gf

8.805.80

ISLE OF HARRIS  |  SUGAR KELP
45.0% abv  |  Outer Hebrides  |  Seaweed Infused Gin  |  smooth  |  clean finish  |  citrus  |  @harrisdistiller  |  Vg & Gf

8.505.50

ROSEMULLION  |  DARK
40.0% abv  |  Cornwall  |  Dark Rum  |  lightly sweet  |  molasses  |  easy drinking  |  Vg & Gf

8.605.60

EAST LONDON  |  KEW GARDEN COLLABORATION
42.0% abv  |  London  |  Botanical Gin  |  fresh  |  floral  |  sweet  |  @DistillinginE3  |  Vg & Gf

5.00 8.00

EAST LONDON  |  BRIGHTER
45.0% abv  |  London  |  Gin  |  dry  |  citrus  |  spice  |  @DistillinginE3  |  Vg & Gf

5.00 8.00

EAST LONDON  |  LOUDER
47.0% abv  |  London  |  Gin  |  fresh  |  herb  |  savoury  |  @DistillinginE3  |  Vg & Gf

5.00 8.00

BIRCH  |  PREMIUM
42.0% abv  |  East Sussex  |  Micro Batch Gin  |  smooth  |  delicate  |  refreshing  |  @BirchGin  |  Vg & Gf

8.605.60

YORK  |  OUTLAW GIN
57.0% abv  |  York  |  Navy Strength Gin  |  smooth  |  rounded  |  creamy  |  @yorkgin  |  Vg & Gf

8.405.40

BIRCH  |  NAVY STRENGTH GIN
57.0% abv  |  East Sussex  |  Micro Batch Gin  |  smooth  |  mellow  |  sweetness  |  @BirchGin  |  Vg & Gf

8.506.00

YORK  |  OLD TOM
42.5% abv  |  York  |  Old Tom Gin  |  complex  |  sweetness  |  elegant  |  @yorkgin  |  Vg & Gf

8.005.00

NINEFOLD  |  PURE SINGLE RUM
40.0% abv  |  Lockerbie  |  White Rum  |  smooth  |  creamy  |  spicy finish  |  @ninefolddistill  |  Vg & Gf

8.305.30

UK SPICED RUMS Single Double

UK DARK RUMS Single Double

NINEFOLD  |  DORMANT SPICED
40.0% abv  |  Lockerbie  |  Spiced Rum  |  caramel  |  butterscotch  |  smooth  |  @ninefolddistill  |  Vg & Gf

8.305.30

CORNISH DISTILLERY  |  WOLF MOON
37.5% abv  |  Cornwall  |  Dark Rum  |  rich  |  sweetness  |  chocolate  |  @britishrum  |  Vg & Gf

6.504.00

J GOW  |  REVENGE 3yo
43.0% abv  |  Orkney  |  3yo Rum Aged in Bourbon & Oak Casks  |  fruity  |  spice  |  toffee  |  @JGowRum  |  Vg & Gf

8.305.30

UK AGED RUMS Single Double

J GOW  |  FADING LIGHT
43.0% abv  |  Orkney  |  Cask Aged Single Rum  |  smooth  |  dried fruits  |  long finish  |  @JGowRum  |  Vg & Gf

8.205.20

EAST LONDON  |  VODKA
40.0% abv  |  London  |  Wheat Vodka  |  smooth  |  bold  |  clean  |  @DistillinginE3  |  Vg & Gf

3.75 6.25

UK VODKAS

COLWITH FARM  |  AVAL DOR
40.0% abv  |  Cornwall  |  Single Estate Potato Vodka  |  soft  |  sweet  |  vanilla  |  @AvalDorVodka  |  Vg & Gf

9.20

EIGHT LANDS  |  ORGANIC SPEYSIDE VODKA
42.0% abv  |  Keith  |  Barley & Wheat Vodka  |  butterscotch  |  coconut  |  slight spice  |  @eight_lands  |  Vg & Gf

8.20

ARBIKIE  |  NADAR
43.0% abv  |  Arbroath  |  Climate Positive Single Estate Pea Vodka  |  intense  |  spicy  |  vibrant  |  @Arbikie  |  Vg & Gf

8.40

BLACK COW  |  PURE MILK 2
40.0% abv  |  Dorset  |  Milk Vodka  |  vanilla  |  white chocolate  |  peppery spice  |  @BlackCowVodka  |  V & Gf

8.00

5.80

5.20

5.40

5.00

Single Double

UK FLAVOURED VODKAS & GINS

SUFFOLK DISTILLERY  |  BLUEBERRY & VANILLA
28.0% abv  |  Suffolk  |  Flavoured Vodka  |  bubblegum  |  red berry  |  vanilla  |  @thesuffolkgin  |  Vg & Gf

7.50

SUFFOLK DISTILLERY  |  RHUBARB
43.0% abv  |  Suffolk  |  Flavoured Gin  |  fresh  |  tangy  |  irresistibly moreish  |  @thesuffolkgin  |  Vg & Gf

8.00

SUFFOLK DISTILLERY  |  STRAWBERRY & CUCUMBER
43.0% abv  |  Suffolk  |  Flavoured Gin  |  crisp aroma  |  vibrant  |  refreshing  |  @thesuffolkgin  |  Vg & Gf

8.00

SUFFOLK DISTILLERY  |  SALTED CARAMEL TOFFEE
28.0% abv  |  Suffolk  |  Flavoured Vodka  |  vanilla  |  caramel  |  butterscotch  |  @thesuffolkgin  |  Vg & Gf

7.50

4.50

5.00

5.00

4.50

Single Double

BRANDY

SOMERSET CIDER BRANDY  |  3yo
42.0% abv  |  Somerset  |  apple  |  floral  |  spicy  |  Vg & Gf

8.005.00

Single Double
LIQUEURS

MERLYN  |  WELSH CREAM LIQUEUR 2
17.0% abv  |  Wales  |  smooth  |  mellow  |  creamy  |  @PenderynWhisky  |  V

5.60-

Single Double


